
7/1/13 TO 6/30/14 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

3N3C-07600

SITUS: 40700 NW LINKLATER RD,

R823014

070.02

MORTGAGE CODE:    BAC-BAC

COLL-PORTLAND
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
PORT-PORTLAND
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY
BOND-PCC
BOND-SD #1J-HILLSBORO
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
SERVICE DISTRICT-FIRE PATROL 

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2013-14 TAX (Before Discount)

2.36
1.28

41.44
$45.08

18.73
0.58
4.91

$24.22

1.08
1.46

10.85
9.35
2.30

21.96
$47.00

$116.30

MARKET & SPECIAL USE VALUES:
LAND-RMV PORTION
SPEC USE PORTION
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL VALUE

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

0
8,090

0
8,090

8,090

0
8,330

0
8,330

8,330

$110.63 $116.30

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $112.81

11/15/13
11/15/13
11/15/13

3.49
1.55
NONE

$112.81
$75.99
$38.77

R823014

                                 T &

ACRES 17.39, CODE SPLIT, FORESTLAND, POTENTIAL
ADDITIONAL TAX LIABILITY


